Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B ++) College 5/3 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101

Ref. No.

Date:

Annual Report of Alumni Association ,2023-2024

Punarnaba The Alumni Association of Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah, is a registered association (West Bengal ACT, XXVI of 1961, Reg No – S0017912) that contributes significantly to the development of the institution. Alumni Association is the mirror of the college, reflecting the professional and personal achievement of the students.

Vision

Punarnaba, The Alumni Association of Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah ,aims to create a beneficial bond between present students and alumni.

Mission

1) To promote exchange of academic and other experiences with the present students.

2) To advice and conduct activities motivating skill of the students.

3) To guide present students by notable alumni.

Rose La Jonha Co-Ordinator IQAC Bijoy Krishna Girls' College Howrah

IQAC Coordinator

0 RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B ++) College 5/3 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101

Ref. No.

Date:

Activities

Exhibition Cum Sale

Organised by "Punarnaba" The Alumni Association of Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

Date :22nd and 23rd September ,2023

Time :10 am onwards

Participants: Ex students ,Present teacher and students

Objectives:

- To give a better platform for selling products.
- To empower our ex -students.
- To encourage present students as a self -employer for future.

Suseta Jenha

Co-Ordinator IQAC Bijoy Krishna Girls' College Howrah

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

IQAC Coordinator

Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B ++) College 5/3 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101

Ref. No.

Date:

Banner



Swela Junha

Co-Ordinator IQAC Bijoy Krishna Girls' College Howrah

IQAC Coordinator

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mehatma Gendhi Road, Howrah-1

Principal

Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B ++) College 5/3 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101

Ref. No.

Date:

Pictures of the exhibition



GPS Map Camera Howrah, West Bengal, India Bijoy Krishna Girls' College 5/3 M G Road, Church Rd, Howrah Railway Station, Howrah, West Bengal 711101, India Lat 22.583306° Long 88.336912° 22/09/23 12:15 PM GMT +05:30



India Lat 22.583306° Long 88.336912° 23/09/23 05:18 PM GMT +05:30

Suseta Jenha

a

Co-Ordinator IQAC Bijoy Krishna Girls' College Howrah

0 RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

E-mail: bkgc howrah@yahoo.com

Phone: 2641-2341 2641-4877

Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B ++) College 5/3 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH - 711 101

Ref. No.

Date:

Annual Alumni meet

Organised by "Punarnaba" The Alumni Association of Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

Date :13.01.2024

Time :10.30 am onwards

Participants :

Objectives:

To create a platform for former students to come together and reconnect with their peers, faculty members, and their alma mater.

Flayer of the programme



IQAC Coordinator

E-mail: bkgc howrah@yahoo.com

Phone: 2641-2341 2641-4877

Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B ++) College 5/3 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101

Ref. No.

Date:

Registration desk





Swela Jonha Co-Ordinator IQAC Bijoy Krishna Girls' College Howrah

IQAC Coordinator

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B ++) College 5/3 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101

Ref. No.

Date:

Happy faces of alumni





Swela Juha

Co-Ordinator IQAC Bijoy Krishna Girls' College Howrah

BHATTACHARYYA RUMA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

IQAC Coordinator